DYW  ADP7118
鼎研微电子 (www.dymicro.com)                  Company Confidential                                        Rev 1.0, Page 1
300mA 20V High Voltage Low Noise Low Dropout LDO
Features
• Input Voltage Range: 2.5V to 20V
• Output Voltage Range:
• Adjustable Operation: 1.2V to 18V
• Fixed Operation: 1.8V, 3.3V, and 5.0V

close to the output as possible. Minimize the impedance
from the OUT pin to the load.
Package/Ordering Information
DEVICE PACKAGE TYPE OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKING OPTION
ADP7118AUJZ-1.8-R7 SOT23-5 1.8V Tape and Reel, 3000
ADP7118AUJZ-3.3-R7 SOT23-5 3.3V Tape and Reel, 3000
ADP7118AUJZ-5.0-R7 SOT23-5 5.0V Tape and Reel, 3000
ADP7118AUJZ-R7 SOT23-5 ADJ Tape and Reel, 3000
1
2
3
5
4
GND
EN
IN OUT
ADJ/BYP
DYW  ADP7118
鼎研微电子 (www.dymicro.com)                  Company Confidential                                        Rev 1.0, Page 3
Electrical Specifications
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Value Unit